
84,99 m²

SEMINARRAUM DA GRÜN 03B

DA 03 E10

Kapazität: 18 Plätze

12345

109876

1112131415

181716

Maßstab: Datum:

CAFM- TEAM GUT

cafm@gut.tuwien.ac.at

1040 Wien

Wiedner Hauptstr. 8-10

September 20201:50

3. OBERGESCHOSS

Freihaus DA

Seminarraum DA Grün 03B
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